



2026:HHC:14359

CRMMO-270 of 2024

26.12.2024 Present: None.

Replies to the present petition as well as CrMMO No. 269 of 2024 are awaited. Let the same be awaited for two weeks. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

26.12.2024

(Vriti)